
CRRC Census Tract 
Mapping



DIA Zip Codes

21060 
21061 
21113 
21122 

21144 
21225 
21401 
21403



• Data from the 1980, 1990, 2000, and 2010 
decennial census, as well as the 2020 and 
2022 ACS (5-year estimates) to identify:

1.Those census tracts in which the percentage of Black 
households was greater than the county average of 
Black households; AND

2.Those census tracts in which the median household 
income was less than the county’s median household 
income.

Census Tract Selection Criteria



These criteria led to the identification of the following 
census tracts within the zip codes shown below.

Key

The shading of the census tracts 
indicates the concentration of Black 

households. Census tracts with 
lighter shading have a lower 

proportion of Black households and 
census tracts with darker shading 
have a higher proportion of Black 

households, as indicated by the key.

1980



1980 1990 2000



2010 2020 2022



1980 2022 DIAs
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